
KCDIO QMS QUALITY MANAGER E-MAIL 

Academic Management & Admission Division Sr. Razimah binti Abdul Rashid razimah@iium.edu.my 

Ahmad Ibrahim Kulliyyah of Laws Br. Omar Shariff Sagol Amit omar_shariff@iium.edu.my 

Alumni Relation Division (ARD) Sr. Siti Aisyah Ibrahim saisyah@iium.edu.my 

Centre for Foundation Studies Br. Suhaimi Long suhaimilong@iium.edu.my 

Centre for Islamisation (CENTRIS) Sr. Azian Mohd Azlan azianm@iium.edu.my 

Centre for Languages and Pre-University Academic 
Development (CELPAD) 

Mdm. Mazlina Mustafa mazlina@iium.edu.my 

Centre for Postgraduate Studies (CPS) Mdm. Hasleena Arsad hasleena@iium.edu.my 

Centre for Professional Development (CPD) Sr. Nur Huda Md Rosly huda@iium.edu.my 

Counselling and Career Services Centre (CCSC) Sr. Zulaifah Bt. Sharif zulaifah@iium.edu.my 

Development Division Mdm. Razsera Hassan Basri razsera@iium.edu.my 

Entrepreneurship Development Centre (EDC) Sr. Sabirah Abdullah sobir@iium.edu.my 

Finance Division Mdm. Siti Hawa Latip sitihawa@iium.edu.my 

IIUM Academy of Graduate & Professional Studies 
(ACADEMY) 

Sr. Nura Hanim Mohamad Noordin nura@iium.edu.my 

IIUM Endowment Fund Mdm. Siti Hawa Latip sitihawa@iium.edu.my 

IIUM Institute of Islamic Banking and Finance (IIiBF) Sr. Wan Syarinar Wan Ibrahim syarinar@iium.edu.my 

IIUM Library Sr. Balqis Shairah Ismail balqishairah@iium.edu.my 

IIUM Press  Br. Saiful Riza Radzali saifulriza@iium.edu.my 

IIUM Sejahtera Clinic Dr. Muhammad Zharief Afzal Md Kasim zharief@iium.edu.my 

IIUM World Debate & Oratory (IWON) Sr. Nur Syahirah Atiqah Mohd Azmi nursyahirahatiqah@iium.edu.my 

Information Technology Division Mdm. Nurmaliza Jumaat njumaat@iium.edu.my 

Information Technology Division (ITD) Sr. Dayang Dahliana Awang Talip dahliana@iium.edu.my 

Institute of Planetary Survival for Sustainable Well- 
being 

    

International Institute for Halal Research and Training 
(INHART) 

Sr. Norhaslina Mohd Sharif haslinams@iium.edu.my 

International Institute of Islamic Thought & Civilisation 
(ISTAC) 

Sr. Khairul Nisak Harun khairulnishak@iium.edu.my 

International Institute of Muslim Unity (IIMU)  Sr. Azizah Mohamad Yusof azizahm@iium.edu.my 

mailto:razimah@iium.edu.my
mailto:omar_shariff@iium.edu.my
mailto:saisyah@iium.edu.my
mailto:suhaimilong@iium.edu.my
mailto:azianm@iium.edu.my
mailto:mazlina@iium.edu.my
mailto:hasleena@iium.edu.my
mailto:huda@iium.edu.my
mailto:zulaifah@iium.edu.my
mailto:razsera@iium.edu.my
mailto:sobir@iium.edu.my
mailto:sitihawa@iium.edu.my
mailto:nura@iium.edu.my
mailto:sitihawa@iium.edu.my
mailto:syarinar@iium.edu.my
mailto:balqishairah@iium.edu.my
mailto:saifulriza@iium.edu.my
mailto:zharief@iium.edu.my
mailto:nursyahirahatiqah@iium.edu.my
mailto:njumaat@iium.edu.my
mailto:dahliana@iium.edu.my
mailto:haslinams@iium.edu.my
mailto:khairulnishak@iium.edu.my
mailto:azizahm@iium.edu.my


Kulliyyah of Allied Health Sciences Br. Amir Zahirudin Kamal Pasha zaei_p@iium.edu.my 

Kulliyyah of Architecture and Environmental Design Mdm. Zeny Sofina Martias zeny@iium.edu.my 

Kulliyyah of Dentistry Br. Muhammad Noor Hj. Ayob mnoorayob@iium.edu.my  

Kulliyyah of Economics & Management Sciences Sr. Fazlina Abu Bakar abfazlina@iium.edu.my 

Kulliyyah of Education Mdm. Azura Hamzah azurah@iium.edu.my 

Kulliyyah of Engineering Tn. Haji Md Hashim Selamat mhashim@iium.edu.my 

Kulliyyah of Information and Communication 
Technology 

Mdm. Zenita Arryani Tiyunin zenita@iium.edu.my 

Kulliyyah of Islamic Revealed Knowledge and Human 
Sciences 

Sr. Nur Badariah Badaruddin nbadariah@iium.edu.my 

Kulliyyah of Languages and Management  Dr. Raja Noor Ashikin Raja Alias shikin@iium.edu.my 

Kulliyyah of Medicine Br. Abdul Malek Abdul Hadi amalek@iium.edu.my 

Kulliyyah of Nursing Mdm. Asmawati Che Ismail asma_ci@iium.edu.my 

Kulliyyah of Pharmacy Br. Mohd Danial Jamaluddin danial@iium.edu.my 

Kulliyyah of Science Br. Mohd Roslan Zainol Abidin zroslan@iium.edu.my 

Management Services Division Sr. Khairul Bariyah bt Kamaruddin kbariyah@iium.edu.my 

Office for Communication, Advocacy and Promotion 
(OCAP) 

Br. Abdul Latif Abdul Rahman alatif@iium.edu.my 

Office for Strategy and Institutional Change (OSIC) Dr. Zurina Abdul Ghani zag@iium.edu.my 

Office of Industrial Links (OIL) Sr. Farizah Mohd Ramli rfarizah@iium.edu.my 

Office of Internal Audit (OIA) Sr. Adilah Huda Baharudin adilahhuda@iium.edu.my 

Office of International Affairs (IO) Bro. Ahmad Hidayat Ahmad Saufi ahmadhidayat@iium.edu.my 

Office of Knowledge for Change and Advancement 
(KCA) 

Mdm. Rusnani Din @ Yaakob rusnani@iium.edu.my 

Office of Occupational Safety and Health Environment 
(OSHBE) 

Br. Raziff Mat Hasan raziff@iium.edu.my 

Office of Ombudsman Br. Ady Shahrizan Ismail adys@iium.edu.my 

Office of Security Management (OSeM) Sr. Nurnatasya Zainal natasyazainal@iium.edu.my 

Office of the Campus Director, Kuantan Campus Br. Ahmad Syahir Azhar asyahir@iium.edu.my 

Office of the Deputy Rector (Academic and 
Internationalisation) 

Sr. Khairul Bariyah bt Kamaruddin kbariyah@iium.edu.my 
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Office of the Deputy Rector (Responsible Research & 
Innovation) 

Br. Mohammad Habib Ahmad habib@iium.edu.my 

Office of the Deputy Rector (Student Development & 
Community Engagement) 

Br. Ahmad 'Izzuddin Muhammad Yunus ahmadizzuddin@iium.edu.my 

Office of the Legal Adviser Sr. Zahirah Mohd Zokri zahirah@iium.edu.my 

Office of the Rector Sr. Rafidah Mohd Ebrahim rafidahebrahim@iium.edu.my 

Research Management Centre (RMC) Sr. Adhawiyah Azzahra Abd Talib adhawiyahtalib@iium.edu.my 

Residential and Services Division (RSD) Sr. Rosidah bt Mat Dom rosidah@iium.edu.my 

Risk Management Office Br. Muhamad Asri Basil muhdasri@iium.edu.my 

Sejahtera Centre for Sustainability & Humanity Br. Muhaideen Abdul Kadeer Mohamad 
Ikbal 

muhaideen@iium.edu.my 

Sport Development Centre (SDC) Br. Badrul Shahri Basri badruls@iium.edu.my 

Student Affairs and Development Division (STADD) Sr. Rohaida Abdul Salam rohaidas@iium.edu.my 

Sultan Ahmad Shah Medical Centre @IIUM Br. Faisal Razul Razali faisal_razul@iium.edu.my  
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